



RADIANT
Cash Management Services Limited
(Formerly known as Radiant Cash Management Service Pvt. Ltd.)
(An ISO 9001-2015 Company)
CIN : U74999TN2005PLC055748



GST No. : 33AACCR9619R1ZO
PAN No. : AACCR9619R

RADIANTCMS/News/SE/2023-24

Date: 24.05.2023

To
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
C-1, G-Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

To
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 543732, Scrip Symbol: RADIANTCMS
ISIN: INE855R01021

Dear Ma'am/Sir(s),

Sub: Submission of copy of Newspaper Publication in respect of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of advertisement published in Newspapers relating to the extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023.

1. English Daily: - "Financial Express" Dated: - 24.05.2023
2. Regional Language Daily: - "Makkal Kural" Dated: - 24.05.2023

Kindly take the above details on record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

For RADIANT CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Col. David Devasahayam
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN: 02154891)

Regd. Office : # 28, Vijayaraghava Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.

Corporate Office : 'Radiant Building', No. 4/3, Raju Nagar, 1st Street, Okkiyam Thoraipakkam, OMR, Chennai - 600 096.
Tel. : 044-49044904 • Fax : 044-48523448 • E-mail : contact@radiantcashservices.com • Web : www.radiantcashservices.com

25

Oxyzo Financial Services Private Limited

Registered office: Shop No. G-22C (UGF) D-1 (K-84) Green Park Main, New Delhi-110016
Tel. No: 011-47640758, Website: www.oxyzo.in, CIN: U65929DL2016PTC306174

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March 2023

(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(All amounts in Rupees lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated
		Quarter ended		Year ended			Year ended
		31 March 2023 (Reviewed)	31 December 2022 (Reviewed)	31 March 2023 (Reviewed)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	16,854.89	14,594.66	9,640.43	56,119.63	31,297.21	56,990.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,427.48	6,427.41	2,966.58	25,965.87	9,510.99	26,106.91
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,427.48	6,427.41	2,966.58	25,965.87	9,510.99	26,106.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,305.19	4,897.84	2,061.90	19,650.51	6,933.70	19,751.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	6,502.05	4,828.01	1,995.02	19,474.74	6,845.72	19,602.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,367.86	5,367.86	5,147.72	5,367.86	5,147.72	5,367.86
7	Instruments entirely equity in nature	1,438.29	1,438.29	755.83	1,438.29	755.83	1,438.29
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	222,690.90	216,193.90	133,325.19	222,690.90	133,325.19	223,123.10
9	Securities Premium Account	189,180.35	189,180.35	119,110.04	189,180.35	119,110.04	189,180.35
10	Net worth	229,497.05	223,000.05	139,228.74	229,497.05	139,228.74	229,929.25
11	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	312,569.61	238,956.91	201,478.73	312,569.61	201,478.73	312,744.83
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.36	1.07	1.45	1.36	1.45	1.36
13	Earnings per share (nominal value of share Rs. 10 each):						
	Basic (in Rupees)	9.26	9.54	4.05	29.08	13.66	29.20
	Diluted (in Rupees)	8.85	9.15	3.84	27.79	12.79	27.91

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and at our website www.oxyzo.in.
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website.
c) The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 22 May 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 23 May 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ruchi Kalra
Whole time Director and Chief Financial Officer
(DIN: 03163474)

Place: Gurugram
Date: 23 May 2023

Sheth Developers Private Limited

CIN: U45200MH1993PTC070335
Regd. Office: Ground & 3rd Floor, Prius Infinity, Paranjape B Scheme, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (E), Mumbai 400057
Email: cs@shethdevelopers.com Website: www.ashwinshethgroup.com Tel: 022 42620400

Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Previous Year Ended
		(31/03/2023)		(31/03/2022)		
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income From Operations	6,710.16	26,277.96	9,588.72	48,121.48	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	4,646.54	15,598.94	4,045.36	18,444.30	
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	4,646.54	15,598.94	4,045.36	18,444.30	
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	3,476.37	15,568.45	3,099.71	17,847.71	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,482.62	15,592.13	3,105.96	17,871.39	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
7	Reserve (including Security Premium and excluding revaluation reserve)	43,251.92	40,145.96	43,251.92	40,145.96	
8	Net Worth	42,705.69	39,780.10	42,705.69	39,780.10	
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	67,984.87	61,699.68	67,984.87	61,699.68	
10	Debt Equity Ratio	1.54	1.50	1.54	1.50	
11	Earnings per share (of Rs. 100/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)					
	(a) Basic	347.64	1,556.84	309.97	1,784.77	
	(b) Diluted	347.64	1,556.84	309.97	1,784.77	
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	463.58	283.20	463.58	283.20	
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.68	0.38	0.34	0.30	
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.33	8.75	0.58	3.03	

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 and the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the LODR regulations filed with the BSE Ltd. The full format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Result is available on the website of the BSE Ltd. i.e. www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ashwin N. Sheth
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 23rd May, 2023

RADIANT CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

(Formerly Radiant Cash Management Services Private Limited)
CIN: LT4999TN2005PLC055748
Regd. Office: 28, Vijayaraghava Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017, Tamil Nadu.
Phone: 91-44-4904 4904. E-mail: investorrelations@radiantcashservices.com Website: www.radiantcashservices.com

AUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		March 31, 2023 (Audited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	913.72	932.69	784.75	3,574.82	2,869.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	206.50	224.22	151.86	843.12	520.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	206.50	224.22	151.86	843.12	520.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	155.40	170.25	109.85	627.27	382.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	153.89	172.18	107.01	630.73	376.65
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1 each)	106.71	101.25	101.25	106.71	101.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	2,192.63	1,296.37
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) -Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised for Quarters)	1.51	1.68	1.08	6.11	3.77

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at <https://www.bseindia.com/> and <https://www.nseindia.com/> and also on the Company's Website at <https://radiantcashservices.com/financial-quarterly-2022-23/>
- The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 22nd May, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have issued an unmodified audit report on the above results.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, (SEBI Regulations) as amended.
- The Company has completed its Initial Public Offer ("IPO") of 26,676,977 Equity Shares of face value of Re. 1 each. The IPO consists of fresh issue of 5,454,546 Equity Shares by the Company and an offer for sale of 21,222,431 Equity Shares by the selling shareholders as detailed in the prospectus. The fresh issue of the Company has been subscribed at Rs. 99 per Equity Share (including securities premium of Rs. 98 per Equity Share) aggregating to Rs. 540.00 millions (shares allotted on 2nd January, 2023) and the offer for sale of 21,222,431 Equity Shares of Re. 1 each were subscribed at Rs. 2,026.41 millions.

The net proceeds and its utilisation as per the objects of the offer is as under:

Particulars/Objects	(Amount in INR millions)				
	Total Amount in millions	Amount to be deployed in FY 2022-23	Amount to be deployed in FY 2023-24	Utilised in FY 2022-23	To be utilised in FY 2023-24
Funding working capital requirements	200.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Funding of capital expenditure requirements for purchase of specially fabricated armoured vans	254.80	46.33	208.47	28.39**	226.41
General corporate purposes (*)	37.72	10.00	27.72	-	37.72
Total Net Proceeds	492.52*	156.33	336.19	128.39	364.13

* Net of GST
** The balance amount is being utilised in the FY 2023-24

The Company's shares were listed in the National Stock Exchange (NSE) and Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) on 4th January 2023.

5) The Company has identified "Cash Logistics Service" as a reportable segment based on the manner in which the operating results are reviewed by the Chief Operating Decision Maker. Hence, there are no other reportable segments.

6) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are arrived as balancing figures between audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2023 and the published unaudited financial results for the nine months period ended December 31, 2022, which were subjected to limited review.

The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are arrived as balancing figures between audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2022 and the audited figures for the nine months period ended December 31, 2021, which were prepared and approved by the management. The financial statements for the period ended December 31, 2021 was subjected to audit as part of IPO process.

7) The Board at its meeting held today, recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2/- per equity share of Rs. 1/- each (200%) amounting to a sum of Rs. 213.42 million for the financial year 2022-23.

8) # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For RADIANT CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.
Sd/-
Col. David Devasahayam
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN: 02154891)

Place: Chennai
Date: May 22, 2023

NATIONAL SEEDS CORPORATION LTD.

(A Govt. of India Undertaking - Mini Ratna Company)
CIN No. U74899DL1963G0003913
RO: Block-AQ, Plot -12, Sector-5, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091, Ph. 033-2367-1077 / 74, E-mail: nsc.kolkata.ro@gmail.com
र.पार. - 16/स.स. - 13/को. (2023-24) दि. 23.05.2023

Short-term NIT for Supply of Fresh Finished Product of various varieties of Turmeric Rhizome, Ginger Rhizome and Black Pepper Rooted Cuttings.

For details, please visit NSC's website www.indiaseeds.com under Public Notice (Tender / Quotations). Online Bids for above tender must be submitted at NSC e-Portal: <https://indiaseeds.envida.com> latest by 09:00 Hrs. of 29-05-2023. Corrigendum / addendum, if any, shall only be published in NSC's website.

क्षेत्रीय प्रबंधक एन.एस.सी., कोलकाता

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

A Tata Power and Delhi Government Joint Venture
Regd. Office: NDPL House, Hudson Lines, Kingsway Camp, Delhi 110 009
Tel: 66112222, Fax: 27468042, Email: TPDDL@tatapower-dli.com
CIN No. : U40109DL2001PLC111526, Website: www.tatapower-dli.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

May 24, 2023

TATA Power-DLI invites tenders as per following details:

Tender Enquiry No. / Work Description	Estimated Cost/EMD (Rs.)	Availability of Bid Document	Last Date & Time of Bid Submission/ Date and time of Opening of bids
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001544/23-24 SITC of 11kV Switchgear Panels in TPDDL grids	2.15 Crs/ 5,23,000	25.05.2023	15.06.2023:1630 Hrs/ 15.06.2023:1700 Hrs

Complete tender and corrigendum document is available on our website www.tatapower-dli.com → Vendor Zone → Tender / Corrigendum Documents

Contracts - 011-66112222

GULSHAN POLYOLS LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 9th K.M. Jansath Road, Muzaffarnagar - 251 001 (UP)
Corp. Off. : G-81, Preet Vihar, Delhi - 110092
Tel : 011-4999200, Fax : 011-4999202
CIN : L24231UP2006PLC034918
Website : www.gulshanindia.com, E-mail : cs@gulshanindia.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the following equity share certificates of Gulshan Polyols Limited has been reported lost or misplaced and holder/claimant thereof has applied for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof:

S. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
1.	SHAKUN JAIN	278	67	92001-97000	5000
	SHAKUN JAIN	8456	2213	1470766-1471595	830

Any person(s) who has/have claim(s) in respect of such share certificates shall lodge such claim(s) in writing supported by valid documents with Registrar and Transfer Agent, Ananki Assignments Limited, 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi 110055, Tel: +91-11-42541234/1955, Email ID: rampal@ananki.com, within 10 days of publication of this notice after which no claim shall be entertained and Registrar and Transfer Agent shall proceed to issue "Letter of Confirmation" as per SEBI Circular No. SEBIHO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMBE/P/ CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022.

For and on behalf of
Gulshan Polyols Limited
Asha Mittal
Company Secretary

Place: Delhi
Date: May 23, 2023

TENNECO FEDERAL-MOGUL GOETZE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: DLF Prime Towers, 10 Ground Floor, F - 79 & 80, Okhla Phase-I, New Delhi-110020, Corp off. 10th Floor, Paras Twin Towers "Tower B" Golf Course Road, Sector 54, Gurugram-122002 Website: www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net, CIN : L74899DL1954PLC002452
E mail : investorgrievance@tenneco.com Phone/Fax: + 91 11 - 49057597

Statement of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(Rs. in lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31 March 2023 (Refer note-4)	Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2023 (Refer note-4)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2023 (Refer note-4)	Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2023 (Refer note-4)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
		1.	Total income from operations	40,329.85	38,665.25	35,078.90	160,854.23	132,197.67	40,969.56	39,333.51	35,553.69
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,566.82	3,320.90	2,482.42	12,896.16	7,097.13	4,010.08	3,700.86	2,940.83	14,104.57	8,056.42
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,566.82	3,320.90	2,482.42	12,896.16	7,097.13	4,010.08	3,700.86	2,940.83	14,104.57	8,056.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,876.90	2,313.77	1,907.79	9,723.17	5,275.34	3,421.26	2,586.74	2,243.57	10,738.26	5,882.07
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,750.58	2,313.77	2,012.69	9,596.85	5,380.24	3,294.03	2,586.74	2,352.64	10,611.01	5,991.14
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	Basic (In Rs) :	5.17	4.16	3.43	17.48	9.48	6.15	4.65	3.71	18.13	9.71
	Diluted (In Rs) :	5.17	4.16	3.43	17.48	9.48	6.15	4.65	3.71	18.13	9.71

Note:

- The above result is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the these Financial Results are available on the website of the company (<http://www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net/web/index.html>).
- The above financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 22 May 2023.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2023 and 31 March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year ended 31 March 2023 and 31 March 2022 and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Vinod Kumar Hans)
Managing Director
DIN- 03328309

SUDARSHAN

Sudarshan Chemical Industries Limited
Regd. office / Global Head Office : 7th Floor, Eleven West Panchshil, Survey No. 25, Near Pan Card Club Road, Baner, Pune - 411 045, Maharashtra, India
Tel. : +91 20 682 81 200 Email : investorrelations@sudarshan.com Website : www.sudarshan.com CIN : L24119PN1951PLC008409

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st March, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	54,151.8	50,777.8	1,97,610.5	1,91,891.1
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,772.3	4,247.8	3,782.7	13,745.8
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,772.3	4,247.8	3,782.7	13,745.8
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,269.6	2,959.0	3,141.0	10,037.6
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,857.2	3,256.9	938.6	10,224.7
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share)	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	79,426.3	81,840.7
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each)				
	Basic Earnings Per Share	3.3	4.3	4.5	14.5
	Diluted Earnings Per Share	3.3	4.3	4.5	14.5
9	Net Worth	80,810.8	83,225.2	80,810.8	83,225.2
10	Debt-Equity Ratio (times)	0.92	0.91		

